
Pakarang  



 Delicate, complex dishes that come from the four corners of Thailand. 

Modern takes on Thai classics.   

Layered combinations of heat and sweetness. 

Heaven wrapped in spring roll pastry. 

Fragrant curries peppered with galangal, bird’s-eye chilli and makrut 
leaves. 

Intriguing local island dishes - deep fried betel leaves and prawns 
wrapped with crispy noodles, wok fried melinjo leaves and tiger prawn 
curry with mangosteen and Thai pea eggplant. 

Always exciting. 

Pakarang 
Dinner Menu 



SATAY 
A choice of chicken 
A choice of pork 
Served with peanut sauce, vegetable sweet sauce  

สะเต๊ะ (ไก่ หรอื หม ู)  

GOONG SARONG                          
Wrapped prawn with thin rice noodle, crispy betel leaves 
กุง้โสรง่ 

THOD MUN PLA            
Thai spicy sh cake, sweet chili sauce  
ทอดมนัปลา 

SUA RONG HAI                      
Grilled beef, coriander, rice powder, smoked tamarind 
dried chili sauce and garden salad                    
เสือรอ้งไหย้า่ง 

GAI YANG                 
BBQ marinated half chicken with garlic, coriander, 
smoked tamarind dried chili sauce and green salad       
ไก่ยา่ง 

POR PIA PHAK THOD     
Homemade crispy vegetable spring rolls, sweet chili 
sauce                              
ปอเปีËยะผกัทอด 

THOD MUN HUA PLEE    
Banana blossom cake, sweet chili sauce  
ทอดมนัหวัปล ี

APPETIZERS 
 

400 

450 

400 

650 

450 

500 

350 

400 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



SALADS 

YAM TA LAY  
Mixed Koh Yao Yai seafood salad, shallot, coriander, 
fresh tomato and chili lime dressing 
ยาํทะเล   

MOO NAAM TOK                    
Northeastern style grilled pork neck, mini salad,       
coriander, rice powder, dried chili lime dressing  
หมนูํÊาตก 

YAM NUA YANG             
Northeast style grilled rib eye beef with aroma herbs, 
peanut, mini salad and spicy lime dressing         
ยาํเนื Êอยา่ง 

SOM TUM THAI GOONG YANG                                            
Grilled prawn, green papaya salad                                                            

สม้ตาํกุง้ยา่ง  

YUM SOM O POO NIM          
Crispy softshell crab with pomelo salad                
ยาํสม้โอปนิูÉมทอด 

YUM HUA PLEE GOONG SOD    
Banana blossom with prawn  
ยาํหวัปลีกุง้ 

550 

550 

650 

650 

550 

550 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



SOUPS 

PLA KRAPONG TOM KAMIN  
Turmeric clear soup with sea bass, onion, galangal, 
kaffir lime leave  
ปลากระพงตม้ขมิ Êน   

TOM YUM GOONG                                                                   
Hot and sour soup, tiger prawns, tomato, chili, 
lemongrass, mushroom, coriander, lime                                                                                          
ตม้ยาํกุง้ลายเสือ 

TOM ZAAB KRADOOK  MOO           
Northeast style hot and sour, pork rib, tomato, chili, 
lemongrass, mushroom, coriander, lime  
ตม้แซบ่กระดกูหม ู

TOM KHA GAI                
Thai coconut milk soup with chicken, kaffir lime 
leaves, galangal, shallot, mushroom            
ตม้ข่าไก ่

650 

450 

650 

550 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



MAIN COURSES 

LOBSTER PHAD PHONG KAREE   
Stir-fried Phuket lobster with yellow curry, turmeric,       
evaporated milk and whisked egg                                             
กุง้มงักรผดัผงกะหรีÉ   

PLA KRA PONG HOR BAI TONG                                                                    
Roasted sea bass in banana leaves, spicy seafood sauce                                                                                  
ปลากระพงยา่งใบตอง 

PLA MUEG PHAD WAN            
Phuket braised squid with sweet soya sauce                        
ปลาหมกึผดัหวาน 

GOONG SAUCE MAKAM                   
Deep fried tiger prawn, sweet tamarind sauce fried onion   
กุง้ลายเสอืผดัซอสมะขาม 

GAI PHAD MED MA MUANG               
Stir-fried chicken with cashew nuts, onions, bell peppers, 
dried chili and spring onion                              

ไก่ผดัเม็ดมะมว่งหิมพานต ์

 

1500 

950 

650 

750 

550 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



NUEA PHAD NAM MUN HOY                        
Stir-fried slices of rib eye beef, mushroom, spring onion, 
long red chili and oyster sauce                 

 เนื ÊอผดันํÊามนัหอย 

PLA NEUNG MANAO       
Steamed sea bass llet with Thai herbs and chili lime sauce 
ปลากระพงนึÉงมะนาว 

PLA THOD NAM PLA                   
Deep fried sea bass and Thai mango salad                 

ปลากระพงทอดนํÊาปลา 

PLA MUEG YANG SAMUN PRAI                
Grilled squid with Thai herbs, chili lime sauce                      

ปลาหมกึยา่งสมนุไพร 

750 

650 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  

750 

650 

MAIN COURSES 



RICES AND NOODLES 

KHAO PHAD TOM YUM TALEY    
Spicy fried rice with seafood, galangal, mushroom, 
chili paste  
ขา้วผดัตม้ยาํทะเล   

PHAD KA PROW                                                                                                   
A choice of chicken                 
A choice of pork         
A choice of seafood                                                                   
Stir fried long beans, onion, chili, garlic, hot basil    
ผดักระเพรา(ไก่, หม,ู ซีฟูด้)                                                                         

KHAO PHAD                                                                                                   
A choice of chicken                 
A choice of pork                 
A choice of seafood                                                                   
Fried rice with tomato, onion, on top with fried egg            
ขา้วผดั (ไก่, หม,ู ซีฟูด้)                                                                         

KHAO PHAD SAB PA ROD GOONG      
Sweet pineapple fried rice, prawn, yellow raisin, curry 
powder, fried egg                
ขา้วผดัสบัปะรดกุง้  

PHAD THAI          
A choice of tiger prawn        
A choice of  seafood                             
Thai style rice noodles, Chinese chives, tamarind 
sauce, peanuts, dried chili       
ผดัไทย (กุง้, ซีฟูด้) 

 

750 

450 

500 
550 

550 
600 
650 

650 

 650 
660 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



PHAD KEE MAO GOONG                  
Stir-fried yellow noodle with tiger prawn, chili, baby corn, 
green peppercorn                                                 
ผดัขี Êเมากุง้ลายเสือ 

KHAO SOI GAI                  
(2022 Best soup of the world by Taste Atlas)          
Northern style chicken curry, yellow noodle, shallot, lime   
ขา้วซอยไก่ 

650 

650 

RICES AND NOODLES 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



 

 

 CURRIES 

GANG POO BAI CHA PLUU  
Yellow curry with crab meat, betel leave, vermicelli     
แกงปใูบชะพลแูละหมีÉหุน้  

MASSAMUN         
A choice of beef                    
A choice of lamb                               
Massamun curry, onion, coriander, cumin, sweet      
potatoes, grapes, peanuts, coconut milk                               
มสัมัÉน (เนื Êอ, แกะ) 

KIEW WAAN GAI                                                                                                    
Green curry with chicken, coconut milk, eggplant, 
Kaffir lime leaves and Thai basil                                        
แกงเขียวหวานไก่                                                                         

PANANG MOO                   

Panang curry pork tenderloin, coconut milk, eggplant, 
Kaffir lime leaf and Thai basil             
แพนงหม ู

GANG PHED PED YANG        
Red curry with roasted duck, tomato, red grape,    
pineapple, kaffir lime leaf and Thai basil                               
แกงเผ็ดเป็ดยา่ง 

 

850 

650 
750 

650 

550 

650 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



SOUTHERN LOCALS 

MOO HONG  
Slow cooked pork belly with sweet soya sauce             
หมฮูอ้งภเูก็ต  

BAI LIENG PHAD KAI                
Stir-fried melinjo leaves, eggs, garlic, soy sauce    
ใบเหลียงผดัไข่                                             

PLA THOD KA MIN                                                                                                     
Deep fried sea bass with turmeric, garlic, coriander, 
Thai sweet and chili sauce                                       
ปลากระพงทอดขมิ Êน  

KUA GLING               

A choice of chicken                    
A choice of pork                        
Stir-fried with curry paste, galanga, chili, lemongrass, 
kaffir lime leaves, green pepper corn               
คัÉวกลิ Êง (ไก่, หม)ู 

GANG SOM            
Southern style hot & sour curry, prawn, pineapple, 
sour tamarind juice                                           
แกงสม้กุง้สบัปะรด 

PHAD PRIK GANG TALAY            
Stir-fried seafood with curry paste, garlic, long bean, 
kaffir lime                                                                      
ผดัพรกิแกงทะเล 

650 

350 

750 

600 
550 

550 

650 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



 

SIDE DISHES 

JASMINE RICE                          
Steamed jasmine rice                                                            
ขา้วสวย  

CHINESE KALE                         

Wok fried kale with garlic and oyster sauce                       
ผดัคะนา้นํÊามนัหอย 

PHAD PAK RUAM                  
Wok fried mix vegetables with garlic and oyster sauce   
ผดัผกัรวมนํÊามนัหอย 

PHAD HED RUAM                       
Wok fried mixed mushroom with garlic and soya 
sauce ผดัเหด็รวมซอีิËวขาว 

80 

350 

350 

400 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  



DESSERTS 

MANGO STICKY RICE           
Sweet mango, creamy sticky rice, sweet coconut sauce     
ขา้วเหนียวมะมว่ง  

TUB TIM GROB                        

Red ruby chestnut in syrup with coconut ice cream                 
ทบัทิมกรอบและไอศกรมีกะท ิ

KANOM KHO MAPROW ORN                 
Rice dumplings stuffed with palmyra palm sugar, young    
coconut cream sauce with eggs                                                        

ขนมโคมะพรา้วออ่น 

KHAO NIEW KANOON                       
Sweet sticky rice, fresh jackfruit                                                  
ขา้วเหนียวขนนุ 

THAI TEA MOUSSE                 
Local Thai tea, soft mousse cream                                      
มสูชาไทย 

POLLAMAI RUAM                
Seasonal fruits                                                     
ผลไมร้วม 

 

 

350 

300 

300 

320 

350 

320 

Vegan   Vegetarian    Spicy    Pork  Locally Sourced  

Prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge plus applicable tax.  


