Pakarang



Pakarang Dinner Menu

Delicate, complex dishes that come from the four corners of Thailand.

Modern takes on Thai classics.

Layered combinations of heat and sweetness.

Heaven wrapped in spring roll pastry.

Fragrant curries peppered with galangal, bird's-eye chilli and makrut leaves.

Intriguing local island dishes - deep fried betel leaves and prawns wrapped with crispy noodles, wok fried melinjo leaves and tiger prawn curry with mangosteen and Thai pea eggplant.

Always exciting.

APPETIZERS

SATAY A choice of chicken A choice of pork Served with peanut sauce, vegetable sweet sauce สะเต๊ะ (ไก่ หรือ หมู)	400 450
GOONG SARONG Wrapped prawn with thin rice noodle, crispy betel leaves กุ้งโสร่ง	450
THOD MUN PLA Thai spicy fish cake, sweet chili sauce ทอดมันปลา	400
SUA RONG HAI Grilled beef, coriander, rice powder, smoked tamarind dried chili sauce and garden salad เสือร้องให้ย่าง	650
GAI YANG BBQ marinated half chicken with garlic, coriander, smoked tamarind dried chili sauce and green salad ใก่ย่าง	500
POR PIA PHAK THOD UNDER THE POR PIA PHAK THOD UNDER THE PIA PHAK THE	350
THOD MUN HUA PLEE 💋 🐼 Banana blossom cake, sweet chili sauce ทอดมันหัวปลี	400

SALADS

YAM TA LAY Mixed Koh Yao Yai seafood salad, shallot, coriander, fresh tomato and chili lime dressing	550
MOO NAAM TOK 💋 🖨 Northeastern style grilled pork neck, mini salad, coriander, rice powder, dried chili lime dressing หมูน้ำตก	550
YAM NUA YANG V Northeast style grilled rib eye beef with aroma herbs, peanut, mini salad and spicy lime dressing ยำเนื้อย่าง	650
SOM TUM THAI GOONG YANG 💋 Grilled prawn, green papaya salad ต้มต่ำกุ้งย่าง	650
YUM SOM O POO NIM Crispy softshell crab with pomelo salad ยำส้มโอปูนิ่มทอด	550
YUM HUA PLEE GOONG SOD Ø Banana blossom with prawn ยำหัวปดีกุ้ง	550

SOUPS

PLA KRAPONG TOM KAMIN ② Turmeric clear soup with sea bass, onion, galangal, kaffir lime leave ปลากระพงตัมขมิ้น	650
TOM YUM GOONG U Hot and sour soup, tiger prawns, tomato, chili, lemongrass, mushroom, coriander, lime ต้มยำกุ้งลายเสือ	650
TOM ZAAB KRADOOK MOO 💋 😅 Northeast style hot and sour, pork rib, tomato, chili, lemongrass, mushroom, coriander, lime ต้มแช่บกระดูกหมู	550
TOM KHA GAI Thai coconut milk soup with chicken, kaffir lime leaves, galangal, shallot, mushroom ตัมทำใก่	450

MAIN COURSES

LOBSTER PHAD PHONG KAREE OStir-fried Phuket lobster with yellow curry, turmeric, evaporated milk and whisked egg	1500
PLA KRA PONG HOR BAI TONG Roasted sea bass in banana leaves, spicy seafood sauce ปลากระพงย่างใบต่อง	950
PLA MUEG PHAD WAN OP Phuket braised squid with sweet soya sauce ปลาหมึกผัดหวาน	650
GOONG SAUCE MAKAM Deep fried tiger prawn, sweet tamarind sauce fried onion กุ้งลายเสือผัดซอสมะขาม	750
GAI PHAD MED MA MUANG Stir-fried chicken with cashew nuts, onions, bell peppers, dried chili and spring onion ไก่ผัดเม็ดมะม่วงหิมพานต์	550

MAIN COURSES

NUEA PHAD NAM MUN HOY Stir-fried slices of rib eye beef, mushroom, spring onion, long red chili and oyster sauce เนื้อผัดน้ำมันหอย	650
PLA NEUNG MANAO ♥ Steamed sea bass fillet with Thai herbs and chili lime sauce ปลากระพงนึ่งมะนาว	750
PLA THOD NAM PLA Deep fried sea bass and Thai mango salad ปลากระพงทอดน้ำปลา	750
PLA MUEG YANG SAMUN PRAI Grilled squid with Thai herbs, chili lime sauce ปลาหมึกย่างสมุนไพร	650

RICES AND NOODLES

KHAO PHAD TOM YUM TALEY O Spicy fried rice with seafood, galangal, mushroom, chili paste ข้าวผัดตั้มยำทะเล	750
PHAD KA PROW A choice of chicken A choice of pork A choice of seafood Stir fried long beans, onion, chili, garlic, hot basil ผัดกระเพรา(ใก่, หมู, ซีฟู๊ด)	450 500 550
KHAO PHAD A choice of chicken A choice of pork A choice of seafood Fried rice with tomato, onion, on top with fried egg ข้าวผัด (ไก่, หมู, ซีฟู๊ด)	550 600 650
KHAO PHAD SAB PA ROD GOONG Sweet pineapple fried rice, prawn, yellow raisin, curry powder, fried egg ข้าวผัดสับปะรดกุ้ง	650
PHAD THAI A choice of tiger prawn A choice of seafood Thai style rice noodles, Chinese chives, tamarind sauce, peanuts, dried chili ผัดไทย (กุ้ง, ซีฟู้ด)	650 660

RICES AND NOODLES

PHAD KEE MAO GOONG 650

Stir-fried yellow noodle with tiger prawn, chili, baby corn, green peppercorn ผัคขึ้นมากุ้งลายเสือ

KHAO SOI GAI 650

(2022 Best soup of the world by Taste Atlas)

Northern style chicken curry, yellow noodle, shallot, lime ข้าวซอยไก่



CURRIES

GANG POO BAI CHA PLUU vellow curry with crab meat, betel leave, vermicelli แกงปูใบชะพลูและหมี่หุ้น	850
MASSAMUN A choice of beef A choice of lamb Massamun curry, onion, coriander, cumin, sweet potatoes, grapes, peanuts, coconut milk มัสมั่น (เนื้อ, แกะ)	650 750
KIEW WAAN GAI Green curry with chicken, coconut milk, eggplant, Kaffir lime leaves and Thai basil แกงเขียวหวานไก่	550
PANANG MOO 🗸 🕃 Panang curry pork tenderloin, coconut milk, eggplant, Kaffir lime leaf and Thai basil	650
GANG PHED PED YANG PRED PED YANG PED YANG PRED PED YANG PRED PED YANG PRED PED YANG PRED PED YANG PE	650

SOUTHERN LOCALS

MOO HONG © © Slow cooked pork belly with sweet soya sauce หมูฮ้องภูเก็ต	650
BAI LIENG PHAD KAI 💽 🚱 Stir-fried melinjo leaves, eggs, garlic, soy sauce ใบเหลี่ยงผัดไข่	350
PLA THOD KA MIN ② Deep fried sea bass with turmeric, garlic, coriander, Thai sweet and chili sauce ปลากระพงทอดขมิ้น	750
KUA GLING 🔾 🗸 A choice of chicken A choice of pork Stir-fried with curry paste, galanga, chili, lemongrass, kaffir lime leaves, green pepper corn คัวกลิ้ง (ไก่, หมู)	550 600
GANG SOM 🕑 💋 Southern style hot & sour curry, prawn, pineapple, sour tamarind juice แกงส้มกุ้งสับปะวด	550
PHAD PRIK GANG TALAY © Stir-fried seafood with curry paste, garlic, long bean, kaffir lime	650

SIDE DISHES

JASMINE RICE Steamed jasmine rice	80
ข้าวสวย	
CHINESE KALE Wok fried kale with garlic and oyster sauce ผัดคะน้ำน้ำมันหอย	350
PHAD PAK RUAM Wok fried mix vegetables with garlic and oyster sauce ผัดผักรวมน้ำมันหอย	350
PHAD HED RUAM (**) Wok fried mixed mushroom with garlic and soya sauce ผัดเห็ดรวมซีอิ๊วขาว	400

DESSERTS

MANGO STICKY RICE ♥ Sweet mango, creamy sticky rice, sweet coconut sauce ข้าวเหนียวมะม่วง	350
TUB TIM GROB Red ruby chestnut in syrup with coconut ice cream ทับทิมกรอบและไอศกรีมกะทิ	300
KANOM KHO MAPROW ORN 🚱 Rice dumplings stuffed with palmyra palm sugar, young coconut cream sauce with eggs	300
KHAO NIEW KANOON ♥ Sweet sticky rice, fresh jackfruit ข้าวเหนียวขนุน	320
THAI TEA MOUSSE ❖ Local Thai tea, soft mousse cream มูสซาไทย	320
POLLAMAI RUAM ♥ Seasonal fruits ผลไม้รวม	350